UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

109798515
113771017
109228516
112655817
112519117
218464214
108881018
112657617
214099315
109232216
110463216
112560117
203970716
107506014
110416715
109063218
109215218
112406317
110614216
107647214
203737116
112655717
109058518
112600517
112655117
204416718
109817615
107647414
112603117
113052917
150460913
111095716
110709118
108733418
109045018
109906515
108737818
109066718
107661114
108243218
112725817
110618316
112566617
108736318
202547817
112655617
114027317
151676910
109067618
109308616
302529818
113690117
112566517
109291416

Snel h.
Vit esse

DI JON- GRAY 25-05-19 161 VI EUX

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 8 361876
2 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 2 2 370043
3 DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 4 1 363278
4 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 8 356587
5 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 1 2
6 COLLIN JOs W LLEBR 14 10 379969
7 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 10 3
8 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 1 2
9 COLLIN JOs WLLEBR 14 7 2
10 DOCS REI S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 4 2 2
11 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 4 4
12 HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M VWALHAIN 21 19 359776
13 JORIS LQU S WLLEBR 6 1 379899
14 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 2 5
15 SEHA RENE THOREMB 5 3 363868
16 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 10 4 366814
17 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 8 363319
18 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 2 370005
19 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 2 2
20 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAI N 21 13 2
21 COLLIN JOs WLLEBR 14 6 3
22 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 7 3
23 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 10 8 2
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 4 374107
25 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 5 4
26 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 10 2 3
27 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M VWALHAI N 21 16 3
28 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAIN 21 1 4
29 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 13 2
30 DECELLE ROBERT VWALHAIN 8 4 3
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 12 3
32 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 10 5
33 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 5 2
34 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 23 4
35 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 12 11 359738
36 SEHA RENE THOREMB 5 2 2
37 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 20 5
38 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 10 9 4
39 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 9 2
40 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 19 6
41 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 6 6
42 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 5 4
43 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAIN 21 5 5
44 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 18 7
45 JORIS LQUI S WLLEBR 6 6 2
46 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE 10 3 6
47 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 24 1 8
48 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M VWALHAIN 21 4 6
49 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 10 5
50 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 13 5 7
51 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT 10 7 6
52 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 2 1 2
53 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAI N 21 21 7
54 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 12 7 3
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Data Techno

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK

OONONNONIEN

361876
366814
363319
2
3
370005
374107
359738
2
4

Ri ng
Bague

108881018
109063218
109215218
109058518
204416718
110709118
108733418
109045018
108737818
109066718

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE
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ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

BE
BE

108243218
108736318

15. 20100
15. 29100

821.9121
805. 9756
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AN

Ri ng
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Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DONEUX EUGENE

DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
HENRY DOM NI QUE

SEHA RENE

ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ZARZECKI MAREK

ROCH ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ZARZECKI MAREK
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
DECELLE ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ADAM ANDRE

SEHA RENE

ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DECELLE ROBERT
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ROCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
ZARZECKI MAREK

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DONEUX EUGENE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

109798515
113771017
109228516
112655817
112519117
108881018
112657617
109232216
110463216
112560117
107506014
110416715
109063218
109215218
112406317
110614216
107647214
112655717
109058518
112600517
112655117
204416718
109817615
107647414
113052917
111095716
110709118
109906515
109066718
107661114
112725817
110618316
112566617
112655617
114027317
151676910
109067618
109308616
302529818
113690117
112566517

815.
815.
814.
805.
801.
801.
16. 0552, 0
16. 0807, 3
16. 1004, 0
16. 1049, 9
16. 1057, 8

GREZ DO 10 5 3
GREZ DO 10 4 4
Dat a Technol
19 122 VI EUX
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
THOREMB 10 8 361876
JODOGN 2 2 370043
THOREMB 4 1 363278
AlSCHE 10 8 356587
THOREMB 10 1 2
THOREMB 10 10 3
AISCHE 10 1 2
THOREMB 4 2 2
THOREMB 10 4 4
WALHAI N 21 19 359776
THOREMB 10 2 5
THOREMB 5 3 363868
LI NCENT 10 4 366814
WALHAIN 8 8 363319
JODOGN 7 2 370005
WALHAIN 8 2 2
WALHAIN 21 13 2
AlSCHE 10 7 3
LI NCENT 10 8 2
GREZ DO 10 4 374107
AISCHE 10 5 4
LI NCENT 10 2 3
VWALHAIN 21 16 3
WALHAIN 21 1 4
WALHAIN 8 4 3
Al SCHE 10 10 5
JODOGN 7 5 2
THOREMB 5 2 2
LI NCENT 10 9 4
PERWEZ 10 9 359738
THOREMB 10 6 6
WALHAIN 8 5 4
WALHAIN 21 5 5
AlSCHE 10 3 6
GREZ DO 10 1 2
WALHAIN 21 4 6
LI NCENT 10 10 5
THOREMB 10 5 7
LI NCENT 10 7 6
JODOGN 2 1 2
VWALHAIN 21 21 7
Data Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

108881018
109063218
109215218
109058518
204416718
110709118
108733418
109045018
108737818
109066718
108243218
108736318

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
THOREMB 5 2 361876
LI NCENT 10 4 366814
WALHAIN 2 2 363319
LI NCENT 10 8 2
LI NCENT 10 2 3
JODOGN 4 2 370005
GREZ DO 10 9 374107
PERWEZ 3 2 359738
GREZ DO 10 6 2
LI NCENT 10 9 4
GREZ DO 10 5 3
GREZ DO 10 4 4

Dat a Technol

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

LD

Ri ng



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
JORI'S LOU S

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COLLIN JCS
JACQUES HENRI
COOSEMANS ROGER
HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
JORI'S LOU S

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
LEEMPUT GHI SLAI N
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

COOSENMANS PATRI CK
VANDYCK JC

ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
JACQUES HENR
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

FAGOT W-R & V.
CCOLLIN JGs
JACQUES HENR

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HOK SAPI N
COLLIN JCS
HERMOYE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N

LI BOTTE M ET D
FAGOT W-R & V.
LEEMPUT GHI SLAI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES HENR
FAGOT W-R & V.

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

JACQUES LAURENT
HOK SAPI N

JACQUES LAURENT
PARVENTI ER JULES
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COLLIN JOS
JACQUES LAURENT
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
ZARZECKI MAREK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES HENRI
LEEMPUT GHI SLAI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

JACQUES HENRI

Local it

W LLEBR
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERVEL
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NETHEN

W LLEBR
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
W LLEBR
I NCOURT
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
JAUCHE

NETHEN

NEERVEL
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
NETHEN

BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
JAUCHE

BEAUVEC
W LLEBR
CHAUMON
NETHEN

NETHEN

L1 NCENT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
NEERVEL
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
OPPREBA

EN MQ Di stanc
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2
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3
231780
237771
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Bague AN
112644217
112645317
109098918
109014318
113499017
211777218
109024818
109014118
109014518
109098518
109024318
117983914
201941518
109047018
113474917
109022118
108850518
109016418
109017918
109019818
109299616
112540917
211777118
112649217
112531617
112531417
112542317
109020518
203094917
108859518
115845018
113498117
110366316
109855415
109058718
109047518
111263716
112646617
113497217
109016118
112640317
112641017
109527918
201946718
109049818
115805918
109015018
201945918
108853018
108703918
109060618
109020618
111135616
109529118
203554216
109240516
109047318
109527518
208970916
109295616
109022618
109097018
117902115
113497417
201945018
109096918
109529218
109528018
204416918
115836418
117132617
108855218
116117916
152469710
203551316
113499117
109021018
109050018

Const at

Vi tesse

G



HERMOYE M CHEL
COOSENVANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL

COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES HENRI
LEEMPUT GHI SLAI N
LEEMPUT GHI SLAIN
JACQUES LAURENT
COOSEMANS ROGER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLLIN JCS

FAGOT W-R & V.
JORIS LQUI S

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
COOSEMANS ROGER
COLLIN JCS
HERMOYE M CHEL

COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
FAGOT W-R & V.
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
NEERVEL
NEERVEL
CHAUMON
NCDEBAI

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
W LLEBR
NETHEN

W LLEBR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NCDEBAI

W LLEBR
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN

109240216
113495017
112647617
112533017
110699915
109018018
108858318
108854818
113167917
213760618
213761718
109297716
110389216
109020118
112645917
118127015
108861418
201940518
109526218
211778418
112645817
108856618
113476317
206128018
108851118
152010613
109014818
113497817
109527218
008780318
112646517
109022818
115833118
118125315

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

NANTEUI L 25-05-19 205
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 JORIS LOQU S W LLEBR
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
10 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 JORIS LAQU S W LLEBR
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
19 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
20 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
21 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
24 COLLIN JOs W LLEBR
25 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
26 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
29 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
30 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
31 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
34 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
35 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON

40 9 10
33 5 10
44 11 22
40 11 11
2 2 232255
44 30 23
40 34 12
40 22 13
13 2 7
25 25 4
25 9 5
17 6 8
11 8 2
44 36 24
44 16 25
12 5 232419
40 19 14
23 17 5
17 7 6
6 1 3
44 14 26
40 15 15
11 5 3
23 3 6
40 32 16
2 1 2
44 25 27
33 11 11
17 13 7
33 18 12
44 5 28
44 33 29
33 32 13
12 6 2
Data Technol
YEARLI NG
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
11 2 221262
28 8 225676
6 4 237771
28 5 2
28 7 3
28 25 4
11 7 2
28 26 5
23 6 238401
10 1 225042
28 24 6
23 6 225902
28 19 7
28 1 8
28 6 9
6 5 2
28 21 10
23 13 2
10 2 225919
5 2 238806
10 2 2
28 11 11
17 12 228278
23 1 2
10 6 3
10 9 2
28 3 12
23 23 3
23 16 3
3 1 231535
5 4 2
28 10 13
17 10 2
10 3 4
17 9 3
28 28 14
11 11 3

109098918
109014318
211777218
109024818
109014118
109014518
109098518
109024318
201941518
109047018
109022118
108850518
109016418
109017918
109019818
211777118
109020518
108859518
115845018
109058718
109047518
109016118
109527918
201946718
109049818
115805918
109015018
201945918
108853018
108703918
109060618
109020618
109529118
109047318
109527518
109022618
109097018



38 COLLIN JOs W LLEBR 23 7 4 BE 201945018 10.58030 1267.7533 38
39 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 11 9 4 BE 109096918 10.44330 1267.6139 39
40 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 17 3 4 BE 109529218 10.50230 1265.5160 40
41 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 17 2 5 BE 109528018 10.50410 1263.4148 41
42 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 5 1 3 BE 204416918 10.59080 1262.6331 42
43 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 16 11 231780 BE 115836418 10.53520 1260.5874 43
44 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 5 4 BE 108855218 10.49270 1258. 8576 44
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 28 13 15 BE 109021018 10.51230 1244.1937 45
46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 7 5 BE 109050018 10.51060 1242.6394 46
47 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 28 14 16 BE 109018018 10.53360 1229.1721 47
48 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 19 5 BE 108858318 10.54000 1227.7283 48
49 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 10 6 BE 108854818 10.55080 1220.2125 49
50 LEEMPUT GHI SLAIN NEERVEL 12 12 237203 BE 213760618 11.04380 1218.7172 50
51 LEEMPUT GHI SLAIN NEERVEL 12 5 2 BE 213761718 11.05100 1215.3868 51
52 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 28 20 17 BE 109020118 10.55570 1213.6381 52
53 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 7 7 BE 108861418 10.58100 1200. 5421 53
54 COLLIN JOs W LLEBR 23 17 5 BE 201940518 11.09130 1196.6920 54
55 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 17 7 6 BE 109526218 11. 00540 1195.7988 55
56 JORIS LQUI S WLLEBR 6 1 3 BE 211778418 11. 09083 1193.9991 56
57 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 23 3 8 BE 108856618 10.59150 1193.6697 57
58 COLLIN JOs WLLEBR 23 3 6 BE 206128018 11.10020 1191.8064 58
59 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 17 9 BE 108851118 10.59330 1191.7805 59
60 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 28 9 18 BE 109014818 10.59360 1190.2743 60
61 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 17 13 7 BE 109527218 11. 01510 1189.8775 61
62 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 16 1 2 TA 008780318 11.04490 1189.7339 62
63 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 28 17 19 BE 109022818 11.00340 1184.2365 63
64 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 16 15 3 BE 115833118 11.05490 1183.6582 64
65 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 28 4 20 BE 109021218 11.01410 1177. 3376 65
66 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 3 4 BE 108958818 11.13100 1175.4192 66
67 LEEMPUT GHI SLAIN NEERVEL 12 11 3 BE 213763118 11. 15100 1156.1478 67
68 CCLLIN JOS W LLEBR 23 13 7 BE 201944218 11.16360 1153. 9255 68
69 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 1 3 BE 109514818 11.05530 1153.3345 69
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLIES LES 10 Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 25-05-19 73 VI EUX Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 07. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 10 8 225676 BE 112645317 10.28460 1421.4319 1
2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 10 8 221262 BE 109098918 10.25410 1421.2311 2
3 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 3 225042 BE 109047018 10. 32060 1388. 2912 3
4 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 10 2 2 BE 109299616 10. 32020 1365.5338 4
5 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 7 225902 BE 112540917 10. 35310 1364. 8293 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 6 2 BE 112649217 10. 36300 1355.4114 6
7 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 1 2 BE 112531617 10. 36430 1355. 0055 7
8 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 10 3 BE 112542317 10. 37090 1351. 4927 8
9 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 1 231535 BE 109855415 10. 43493 1332. 0261 9
10 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 2 238806 BE 109058718 10.49210 1331.5082 10
11 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 4 2 BE 109047518 10. 39440 1325. 8562 11
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 7 3 BE 112646617 10.40570 1320. 1287 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 9 4 BE 112640317 10.41520 1313. 0877 13
14 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 9 3 BE 109049818 10.42270 1304. 9696 14
15 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 3 2 BE 108703918 10.48273 1297. 4419 15
16 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 4 2 BE 109060618 10.54080 1296.9189 16
17 LIBOTTE M ET D JAUCHE 6 1 232420 BE 111135616 10. 49227 1295. 6972 17
18 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 10 228278 BE 109529118 10. 46250 1293. 9707 18
19 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 6 4 BE 109240516 10.44470 1292. 4688 19
20 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 5 4 BE 109047318 10. 44210 1290. 7485 20
21 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 9 2 BE 109527518 10.47280 1286.3148 21
22 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 10 4 3 BE 109295616 10.43050 1278.3553 22
23 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 2 1 229660 BE 117902115 10.50370 1271.5327 23
24 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 3 3 BE 109529218 10.50230 1265.5160 24
25 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 2 4 BE 109528018 10.50410 1263.4148 25
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LES 10 Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 25-05-19 68 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 10 LACHER: 07. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 10 2 221262 BE 109098918 10.25410 1421.2311 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 8 225676 BE 109014318 10.29170 1416. 8212 2
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 5 2 BE 109024818 10. 31030 1401.2791 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 7 3 BE 109014118 10. 31110 1400. 1199 4
5 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 10 7 2 BE 109098518 10. 28050 1399. 6542 5



52 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21
53 VANDYCK JC BEAUVEC 6

N

14 BE 110392316 09. 31050 1256. 7612 52
2 BE 113491817 09. 36460 1250. 6269 53

6 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 1 225042 BE 109047018 10. 32060 1388. 2912 6

7 HERMOYE M CHEL INCOURT 10 6 225902 BE 108850518 10. 34070 1376.4720 7

8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 1 4 BE 109017918 10. 34210 1373. 1427 8

9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 6 5 BE 109019818 10. 35060 1366. 9049 9
10 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 2 238806 BE 109058718 10.49210 1331.5082 10
11 JACQUES HENR OPPREBA 10 2 2 BE 109047518 10. 39440 1325. 8562 11
12 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 6 3 BE 109049818 10.42270 1304. 9696 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 3 6 BE 109015018 10. 43050 1303. 8575 13
14 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 1 231535 BE 108703918 10.48273 1297. 4419 14
15 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 4 2 BE 109060618 10.54080 1296.9189 15
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 10 7 BE 109020618 10.44070 1296.1195 16
17 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 10 228278 BE 109529118 10. 46250 1293. 9707 17
18 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 3 4 BE 109047318 10. 44210 1290. 7485 18
19 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 9 2 BE 109527518 10.47280 1286.3148 19
20 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 10 9 3 BE 109096918 10. 44330 1267.6139 20
21 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 3 3 BE 109529218 10.50230 1265.5160 21
22 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 10 2 4 BE 109528018 10.50410 1263. 4148 22
23 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 1 3 BE 204416918 10.59080 1262.6331 23

UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
VERVI NS 25-05-19 158 VI EUX Amat eur s: 23 LACHER: 08. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 6 114470 BE 109936615 09. 22250 1388.9181 1

2 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 1 2 BE 108910218 09. 22260 1388. 6373 2

3 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 11 3 BE 108909618 09. 23410 1367. 8948 3

4 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 8 3 120328 BE 117931114 09. 28100 1364. 7788 4

5 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 3 2 115773 BE 152087313 09. 25250 1355. 3912 5

6 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 113583 00 109023518 09. 23550 1353.5214 6

7 VANDYCK JC BEAUVEC 6 3 121019 BE 109147318 09.29270 1352.9234 7

8 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 2 BE 109015818 09. 24040 1351. 1063 8

9 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 2 119203 BE 112406617 09. 28274 1347.5864 9
10 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 8 5 2 BE 115835418 09. 29280 1344.9478 10
11 |1 VENS THI ERRY LUMVAY 5 5 123804 BE 112597017 09. 32080 1343. 7482 11
12 ABTS JO OPVELP 2 2 124234 BE 202190418 09. 32293 1343. 2397 12
13 COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE BEAUVEC 3 1 120931 BE 110698015 09. 30080 1341. 6901 13
14 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 2 124525 BE 214867314 09. 32530 1340. 6603 14
15 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 14 4 BE 113593417 09. 25460 1334. 6677 15
16 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1 2 BE 118573614 09. 26460 1334. 3027 16
17 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 2 5 BE 108910018 09. 25510 1333. 3722 17
18 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 17 6 BE 113678917 09. 25530 1332. 8546 18
19 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 8 7 BE 110390416 09. 25540 1332. 5960 19
20 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 10 8 BE 108908518 09. 25550 1332.3375 20
21 COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE BEAUWEC 3 2 2 BE 118155715 09. 31020 1328.4255 21
22 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 4 9 BE 110392816 09.26280 1323.8628 22
23 GOFFI' N VI NCENT NETHEN 2 1 118679 BE 115833018 09. 29490 1321.3472 23
24 WOUTERS RENE OPVELP 19 4 124383 00 214345817 09.34100 1320.8814 24
25 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 8 2 3 BE 117980214 09. 31110 1319.6271 25
26 | VENS THI ERRY LUMAY 5 1 2 BE 112597517 09. 34130 1314.0350 26
27 VANBEVER JOSEPH NETHEN 5 2 117846 BE 110399316 09.29470 1312.5599 27
28 WOUTERS RENE OPVELP 19 5 2 00 203019617 09. 34460 1312.5185 28
29 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 3 120193 BE 108890518 09.31430 1310.4816 29
30 LETTELIER A ET O T-L-G 4 3 120184 00 150649813 09. 32030 1305.6382 30
31 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 1 3 00 109023018 09.27050 1304.3024 31
32 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 125544 BE 204417118 09. 36350 1299.8516 32
33 WOUTERS RENE OPVELP 19 3 3 00 508503817 09.35590 1295.8812 33
34 WOUTERS RENE OPVELP 19 11 4 00 202343318 09. 36290 1289. 1657 34
35 COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE BEAUVEC 3 3 3 BE 150938613 09. 33570 1287.1847 35
36 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 5 4 00 109023418 09.28230 1285.1179 36
37 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 8 3 115652 BE 108772218 09. 30010 1284. 7843 37
38 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 1 2 BE 214800615 09. 37010 1283.5423 38
39 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 9 10 BE 109940215 09.29130 1283. 0562 39
40 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 13 11 BE 113593617 09. 29130 1283. 0562 40
41 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 5 12 BE 110390516 09. 29140 1282.8166 41
42 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DION-VA 16 7 110584 BE 150921311 09. 26253 1279.5865 42
43 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BCSSUT- 3 3 3 BE 151065813 09. 30290 1279.4953 43
44 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 3 3 BE 214866814 09. 37430 1274.3476 44
45 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 8 4 BE 214867514 09.37510 1272.6111 45
46 WOUTERS RENE OPVELP 19 14 5 00 202342918 09. 37490 1271.5931 46
47 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 21 18 13 BE 108909118 09. 30060 1270.4772 47
48 CORBI SI ER LOU S HAMVE-M 9 3 119276 BE 113478817 09. 34170 1265.0804 48
49 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 7 5 BE 217019213 09. 38390 1262.2909 49
50 LEBEGGE EUGENE HOEGAAR 12 5 6 BE 214866114 09. 38550 1258.8880 50
51 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 7 2 BE 112582017 09.35380 1256.8107 51
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Dat a Technol

ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

EN MQ Di stanc

JR Best at Snel h.

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

VANDYCK JC

HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ABTS JO

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
GOFFI N VI NCENT

LAM NNE BENO T

HOK SAPI N

ZARZECKI NMAREK
WOUTERS RENE

HOK SAPI N

LEONARD THI ERRY
WOUTERS RENE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LAM NNE BENO T

NETHEN
MELI' N

I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
OPVELP

I NCOURT
DONCELB
OPVELP
GREZ DO
MELI N
MELI' N
BEAUVEC
MELI N

1 114470
5 2
3 113583
1 121019
2 2
2 120328
1 124234
2 3
4 4
1 118679
3 120193
1 3
1 125544
4 124383
5 4
3 115652
7

7

2

5

5

1

=

=
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ANONOIN

108910218 09.
108909618 09.
00 109023518 09.
109147318 09.
109015818 09.
115835418 09.
202190418 09.
108910018 09.
108908518 09.
115833018 09.
108890518 09.
00 109023018 09.
204417118 09.
00 202343318 09.
00 109023418 09.
108772218 09.
00 202342918 09.
108909118 09.
108892918 09.
108893818 09.
115832118 09.
108895218 09.

ogy Deerlijk (01520)

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and

Snel h.
Vit esse

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO

200161019 09.
200162619 09.
200160519 09.
200161819 09.
200161519 09.
200163419 09.
200160419 09.

EN MQ Di st anc
19 19 124234
19 8 2
19 5 3
19 11 4
19 13 5
19 14 6
19 2 7

Dat a Technol

ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.
Vit esse

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE

I VENS THI ERRY
I VENS THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI
HOK SAPI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T

MAREK

3 113583
2 2
2 119203
5 123804
1 2
3 120193
1 3
1 125544
5 4
3 115652
7

2

00 109023518 09.
109015818 09.
112406617 09.
112597017 09.
112597517 09.
108890518 09.
00 109023018 09.
204417118 09.
00 109023418 09.
108772218 09.
112582017 09.
108892918 09.

ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.
Vi tesse

JR Best at
AN Const at

LD Ri ng
PA Bague

1
2
3

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
LAM NNE BENO T

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MELI' N

5 3 113583
5 2 2
9 3 120193

00 109023518 09. 23550 1353. 5214
BE 109015818 09. 24040 1351. 1063
BE 108890518 09. 31430 1310. 4816



4 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 1 3 00 109023018 09. 27050 1304. 3024 4
5 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 125544 BE 204417118 09. 36350 1299. 8516 5
6 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 5 4 00 109023418 09. 28230 1285.1179 6
7 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 8 3 115652 BE 108772218 09. 30010 1284. 7843 7
8 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 9 2 2 BE 108892918 09. 36370 1244. 0193 8
9 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 9 5 3 BE 108893818 09. 36450 1242. 3049 9



